09/09/2015 Division of	46 Rouinson Augunting Services Supportions Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
. ''	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H15000217474 3)))	
	H150002174743ABC+	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
第一一一日 第一一日 第一一日 第一一日	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : ROBINSON ACCOUNTING SERVICE Account Number : I20030000126 Phone : (850)769-2331 Fax Number : (850)769-0269 ter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:	
. <b>r</b>	CRAZY CAT LADIES ANIMAL RESCUE, INC.	
	Page Count 05	
	Estimated Charge \$35.00 SEP 1 0 2015	
Ele	ctronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
	sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe 09/09/15	

*.* . . . .

----

•

09/09/2015	14:47 Robinson Accounting Serv	Ices		(FAX)850 769 0269	P.002/006
Fax Audit No:	((H15000217474 3)))				
、		COVER LETTER			
TO: Amendm Division	ent Section of Corporations				
NAME OF C	CRAZY CAT LADIES	ANIMAL RESCUE, IN	IC.		
DOCUMEN	N15000008298				
The enclosed	Articles of Amendment and fee are submit	ted for filing.			
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
MICHAEL R	OBINSON				
	()	iame of Contact Person)	····· =		
ROBINSON	ACCOUNTING SERVICE				•
		(Firm/ Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2335 B. BAL	DWIN ROAD				
		(Address)			_
PANAMA C	ity, FL 32405				
	(C	ity/ State and Zip Code)	. · ·	······································	
ROBINSON	ACCTG@KNOLOGY.NET				
	E-mail address: (to be used to	_	tification)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please ca	11:			
MICHAEL R			76	59-2331	
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Are	a Code) (D	Paytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount made pays	ble to the Florida Depart	ment of State	2:	
8 \$		\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (	e of Status Copy al Copy is	
	Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Division Clifton E 2661 Ex	ent Section of Corporati	or Circle	

. .

. ...

.. ...

•

.. .

..

. . .

.

. .. ...

(FAX)850 769 0269

--- - -

Articles	to s of Incorporation		
	to the second		
CRAZY CAT LADIES ANIMAL RESCUE, INC.			
	tly filed with the Florida Dent. of State)		
N1500008298	`٩		
(Document Number	ber of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statute amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation;	s, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the follo		
A. If amonding name, enter the new name of the corporati	<u>ion:</u>		
	The		
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporat "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name.			
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	421 JENKS AVE #857		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BB A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	SS) PANAMA CITY, FL 32401		
	·····		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	PO BOX 857		
(Intering damess <u>MAL DIA 1051 OF HEALDON</u>	PANAMA CITY, FL 32402		
	······		
	•		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic	<u>ce address in Florida, enter the name of the</u>		
new registered agent and/or the new registered office a	uddress;		
Name of New Registered Agent;			
· · · · ·			
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street address)		
	(Cip) (Zip Code)		
New Registered Agent's Signäture, if changing Registered, Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am far	Agent:		
Si	Ignature of New Registered Agent, if changing		

## Fax Audit No: (((H15000217474 3)))

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the Y. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Xampie: XChange XRemove X Add	PT John D V Mike J SV Sally S	<u>0101</u>	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) X Change	D	BRUZEK, SHANNON	PO BOX 857
Add			PANAMA CITY, FL 32402
Remove			
2) X Change	D	HADDLE, TABATHA	PO BOX 857
Add			PANAMA CITY, FL 32402
Remove	D	MALONEY, MAGGIE	PO BOX 857
Add			PANAMA CITY, FL 32402
Remove			
4) X Change	D	ANDERSON, RACHEL	PO BOX 857
Add		N	PANAMA CITY, FL 32402
Remove			
5) Change	D	RICHARDSON, DEBBIE	PO BOX 857
X Add			PANAMA CITY, FL 32402
Remove			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
の Change			
Add			
Remove	-	Page 2 of 4	

09/09/2015	14:48 Robinson	Accounting	Services
------------	----------------	------------	----------

(FAX)850 769 0269

## Fax Audit No: ({(H15000217474 3)))

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

. • į

Page 3 of 4

. ...

Fax Audit No: (((H15000217474 3))

.

• •

. .

. .. .

. .

...

09/09/2015 14:48 R	obinson Accounting Services	(FAX)850 769 0269	P.006/006
Fax Audit No: (((H15000	217474 3)))		
•	SEPTEMBER 9, 2015 dment(s) adoption: signed. SEPTEMBER 9, 2015		, if other than the
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserte document's effective dat	d in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing r s on the Department of State's records.	·	e listed as the
Adoption of Amendmen	nt(s) (CHECK ONE)		
The amendment(s) was/ware sufficient	was/ware adopted by the members and the number of votes for approval.	cast for the amendment(s)	
There are no memb adopted by the boa	ers or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The a rd of directors.	amendment(s) was/were	
Dated Signature	SEPTEMBER 9, 2015 By the chairman or size chairman of the board, president or have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	other officer-if directors of a receiver, trustee, or	
	SHANNON BRUZEK (Typed.or printed name of persor		
	(1 yped or pritted name of person	a signing)	
	DIRECTOR		
	(Title of person signly	ng)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			• •
	Page 4 of 4		

. .

. ...

.